Silchester Farm Hire Charges
Silchester Farm 1s yours to hire on an exclusive use basis.

All prices include VAT at the current rate
2024

Reduced venue hire for remaining dates i 2024.
Save up to £2000 on your 2024 wedding

February 50 £4,350 £4,950 50 £4,950

March £3,950 £3,500 £4,950 £5,750 £4,750

April

May to September

October

November

December

£4,450

£5,450 now
£3950

£5,150 now
£3650

£2,950

£2,950

£5,550

£6,450 now
£4950

£6,250 now
£4750

£3,500 now
£2950

£5,250 now
£3750

£7,950

£9,950 now
£7950

£8,450 now
£6450

£4,950 now
£3450

£7,550 now

£5550

£8,950

£10,950 now
£8950

£9,950 now
£7950

£6,250 now
£5250

£8,950 now
£6950

£6,950
£7,450 now
£5450

£6,950 now
£4950

£4,750 now
03450

£6,550 now
£4550

The venue hire listed includes the Woodshed (Preparation Room) and The Honeymoon Suite. We have
additional rooms for your closest family and friends too - The Retreat 1s a compulsory part of your venue booking,
sleeping 27 guests, at a reduced cost of £3,000 for all remaining dates in 2024.

Bank Holiday Fridays and Sundays are charged at the Saturday rate. Bank Holiday Mondays are charged at the
Sunday rate. All dates 27" to 30" December are charged at the Saturday rate. New Year’s Eve £12,000 (minimum

numbers and food supplements apply).

The venue will be closed on 25th - 26th December and the 1™ January.

n ]

THE RURAL LUXURY
KITCHEN

SILCHESTER FARM

Hampshire




2025 & 2026

February £2,950 £3,950 £4,250 £3,950
March £3,450 £4,750 5 £6,550 £4,750
April £4,150 £5,550 £8,750 £5,550

May to September £5,250 £6,750 £9,450 £11,150 £6,750

October £4,850 £6,450 £8,850 £10,250 £6,450
November £3,950 £5,600 £6,350 £6,850 £5,600

December £4,150 £6,200 £7,200 £8,800 £6,200

1he venue hire listed includes the Woodshed (Preparation Room).

Current Accommodation
We have additional rooms for your closest family and friends too - The Retreat is a compulsory part of your venue
booking at a total additional cost of £3,240 per night for up to 27 guests.
Additional Future Accommodation
The Pigsties in addition to the above accommodation, from Spring 2025, a collection of Luxury Eco -Pods will
accommodate an additional 18 guests, in 9 guest suites across 6 handmade pods which have been carefully
designed and built in Hampshire. Each will boast a king size bed, kitchenette and stunning private rural views for all
event and wedding guests to wake up to. Classic Pods night rate = £250 / Luxury Pod night rate = £280.
Compulsory occupancy will be based on your wedding date: Sunday - Wednesdays - 759% = x 7 suites
Thursday - Saturday - 1009% = all suites booked x 9.

Bank Holiday Fridays and Sundays are charged at the Saturday rate. Bank Holiday Mondays are charged at the
Sunday rate. All dates 27" to 30" December are charged at the Saturday rate. New Year’s Eve £13,500 (minimum
numbers and food supplements apply).

The venue will be closed on 25th - 26th December and the 1st January.

Further information

Ceremony capacity: 140 Accommodation: Yes compulsory

Reception capacity: 140 Exclusivity: Yes

Bar: In House License for marriage: Yes

Catering: In-house by The Rural Luxury Kitchen

nitdl <

THE RURAL LUXURY SILCHESTER FARM
KITCHEN Hampshire




