# Silchester Farm Hire Charges

Silchester Farm is yours to hire on an exclusive use basis.

All prices include VAT at the current rate

### 2024

## Reduced venue hire for remaining dates in 2024. Save up to £2000 on your 2024 wedding

Month/Day	Monday to Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
February	£3,450	£4,350	£4,950	£5,950	£4,950
March	£3,950	£3,500	£4,950	£5,750	£4,750
April	£4,450	£5,550	£7,950	£8,950	£6,950
May to September	£5,450 now £3950	£6,450 now £4950	£9,950 now £7950	£10,950 now £8950	£7,450 now £5450
October	£5,150 now £3650	£6,250 now £4750	£8,450 now £6450	£9,950 now £7950	£6,950 now £4950
November	£2,950	£3,500 now £2950	£4,950 now £3450	£6,250 now £5250	£4,750 now £3450
December	£2,950	£5,250 now £3750	£7,550 now £5550	£8,950 now £6950	£6,550 now £4550

The venue hire listed includes the Woodshed (Preparation Room) and The Honeymoon Suite. We have additional rooms for your closest family and friends too - The Retreat is a compulsory part of your venue booking, sleeping 27 guests, at a reduced cost of £3,000 for all remaining dates in 2024.

Bank Holiday Fridays and Sundays are charged at the Saturday rate. Bank Holiday Mondays are charged at the Sunday rate. All dates 27<sup>th</sup> to 30<sup>th</sup> December are charged at the Saturday rate. New Year's Eve £12,000 (minimum numbers and food supplements apply).

The venue will be closed on 25th - 26th December and the  $1^{\rm s}$  January.





Month/Day	Monday to Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
February	£2,950	£3,950	£4,250	£5,450	£3,950
March	£3,450	£4,750	£5,550	£6,550	£4,750
April	£4,150	£5,550	£7,150	£8,750	£5,550
May to September	£5,250	£6,750	£9,450	£11,150	£6,750
October	£4,850	£6,450	£8,850	£10,250	£6,450
November	£3,950	£5,600	£6,350	£6,850	£5,600
December	£4,150	£6,200	£7,200	£8,800	£6,200

The venue hire listed includes the Woodshed (Preparation Room).

### **Current Accommodation**

We have additional rooms for your closest family and friends too - The Retreat is a compulsory part of your venue booking at a total additional cost of £3,240 per night for up to 27 guests.

#### Additional Future Accommodation

The Pigsties in addition to the above accommodation, from Spring 2025, a collection of Luxury Eco -Pods will accommodate an additional 18 guests, in 9 guest suites across 6 handmade pods which have been carefully designed and built in Hampshire. Each will boast a king size bed, kitchenette and stunning private rural views for all event and wedding guests to wake up to. Classic Pods night rate = £250 / Luxury Pod night rate = £280. Compulsory occupancy will be based on your wedding date: Sunday – Wednesdays – 75% = x 7 suites Thursday – Saturday – 100% = all suites booked x 9.

Bank Holiday Fridays and Sundays are charged at the Saturday rate. Bank Holiday Mondays are charged at the Sunday rate. All dates 27<sup>th</sup> to 30<sup>th</sup> December are charged at the Saturday rate. New Year's Eve £13,500 (minimum numbers and food supplements apply).

The venue will be closed on 25th - 26th December and the 1st January.

#### Further information

Ceremony capacity: 140

Accommodation: Yes compulsory

Reception capacity: 140

Bar: In House

License for marriage: Yes

**Exclusivity: Yes** 

Catering: In-house by The Rural Luxury Kitchen



